Pylypchuk Nataliia Petrivna

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Last position Court of Appeal of Kharkiv, Judge
L J


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15535
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15535

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Nardid Eduard Olehovych husband
LLC Akola , ownership

Nardid Alisa Eduardivna daughter

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/15923
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/15923
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/15923
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/15923
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/6642
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/15924
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/15924
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/15924
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/15924

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

2013

¢

XapKiBCbKMI anensauinHnm cya,
cynns

XapKiBCbKNI anensauinHni cya,
cynns

AnensuinHnin cya XapkKiBCbKoi
obnacTi, cynnsa

Court of Appeal of Kharkiv
Oblast (Region), Judge

Court of Appeal of Kharkiv
Oblast (Region), Judge

General Court of Appeal , Judge
of Kharkiv Oblast (Region)
Court of Appeal

General Court of Appeal , Judge
of Kharkiv Oblast (Region)
Court of Appeal

73 404,57

39 377,22

11 373,88

10 071,91

9 948,40

14 454,25

25 219,80

6 630,16

5179,95

3 801,85

1 364,89

3 051,49

6 526,47

7 158,10


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1cb748e9-b386-490c-ab82-f6b8c5ef5543
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_61976148-0969-411a-8aba-2ba8b3678a97
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_998412ae-e9c5-44aa-a7e7-5441fe20c80d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c317d607-5261-4f8f-8c01-5c85d61f36fa
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3149fcb4-4e71-4329-bb18-338da668e332
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_55_53
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_74_162

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

2014

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

1200
000,00

500 000,00

150 000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1cb748e9-b386-490c-ab82-f6b8c5ef5543
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1cb748e9-b386-490c-ab82-f6b8c5ef5543
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1cb748e9-b386-490c-ab82-f6b8c5ef5543
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_61976148-0969-411a-8aba-2ba8b3678a97
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_61976148-0969-411a-8aba-2ba8b3678a97
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_61976148-0969-411a-8aba-2ba8b3678a97
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_998412ae-e9c5-44aa-a7e7-5441fe20c80d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_998412ae-e9c5-44aa-a7e7-5441fe20c80d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_998412ae-e9c5-44aa-a7e7-5441fe20c80d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c317d607-5261-4f8f-8c01-5c85d61f36fa
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c317d607-5261-4f8f-8c01-5c85d61f36fa
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c317d607-5261-4f8f-8c01-5c85d61f36fa
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3149fcb4-4e71-4329-bb18-338da668e332
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3149fcb4-4e71-4329-bb18-338da668e332
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3149fcb4-4e71-4329-bb18-338da668e332
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_55_53

2013 Deposits

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —
2018 UAH —
2017 UAH —
2016 UAH —
2015 UAH —
2014 UAH —
2013 UAH —
R


http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_74_162
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1cb748e9-b386-490c-ab82-f6b8c5ef5543
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_61976148-0969-411a-8aba-2ba8b3678a97
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_998412ae-e9c5-44aa-a7e7-5441fe20c80d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c317d607-5261-4f8f-8c01-5c85d61f36fa
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3149fcb4-4e71-4329-bb18-338da668e332
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_55_53
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_74_162

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —

2014 —

2013 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1cb748e9-b386-490c-ab82-f6b8c5ef5543
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_61976148-0969-411a-8aba-2ba8b3678a97
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_998412ae-e9c5-44aa-a7e7-5441fe20c80d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c317d607-5261-4f8f-8c01-5c85d61f36fa
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3149fcb4-4e71-4329-bb18-338da668e332
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_55_53
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_74_162

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

2013

0 sg. m (4)

124.4 sgq. m
(2)

124.4 sgq. m
(2)

124.4sg. m
(2)

124.4s9. m
(2)

28.2sq. m
(1)

31.0sg. m
(1)

31.0sg. m
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1cb748e9-b386-490c-ab82-f6b8c5ef5543
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_61976148-0969-411a-8aba-2ba8b3678a97
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_998412ae-e9c5-44aa-a7e7-5441fe20c80d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c317d607-5261-4f8f-8c01-5c85d61f36fa
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3149fcb4-4e71-4329-bb18-338da668e332
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_55_53
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_74_162

VEHICLES:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

2013

Nissan Almera 2004

3A3 110218 2004
Nissan Almera 2004

3A3 110218 2004
Nissan Almera 2004

3A3 110218 2004
Nissan Almera 2004

3A3 110218 2004
NISSAN ALMERA 2004

Nissan Almera 1498 ky6. cMm.,
72 kBT 2004

Skoda Fabia 1390 ky6. cm., 55
KBT 2006

Nissan Almera 1498 ky6. cMm.,
72 kBT 2004

Skoda Fabia 1390 ky6. cm., 55
KBT 2006


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1cb748e9-b386-490c-ab82-f6b8c5ef5543
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_61976148-0969-411a-8aba-2ba8b3678a97
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_998412ae-e9c5-44aa-a7e7-5441fe20c80d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c317d607-5261-4f8f-8c01-5c85d61f36fa
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3149fcb4-4e71-4329-bb18-338da668e332
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_55_53
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_74_162

CAREER:

Sept. 28, 2018 — Court of Appeal of Kharkiv, Judge

June 1, 2006 — till Sept. 28, 2018 Court of Appeal of Kharkiv
Oblast (Region), Judge of Kharkiv
Oblast (Region) Court of Appeal

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15535
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1389
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1389
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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